GEORGE CLE LEGAL FORMS  July, 1967  COON COUNTY, ILLINOIS RECONSTRUCT DEED  WARRANTY DEED  WARRANTY DEED  ON THE CONTROLL OF THE COUNTY, ILLINOIS RECONSTRUCT DEED  ON THE COUNTY, ILLINOIS RECONSTRUCT DEED		
Joint Tonancy Illinois Statutory, AFR 27 71 2 22 Pt.  (Individual to Individual)  (The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)	3 4 4 1	
THE GRANTOR S RONALD J. BACHARA and GRACE O. BACHARA his wife		
of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois for and in consideration of Ten (\$10.00)  DOLLARS. and other good and valuable considerations  CONVEY and WARRANT to WILLIAM MALCZYK and JUDY MALCZYK, his wife, residing at 5855 W. Byron Avenue, Chicago, Illinois of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the	のATE OF III S)ATE OF III AVACAGARAN	
County of <u>Cook</u> in the State of Illinois, to wit:  The West Eighteen (18) feet of Lot Twenty two (22) and East Fifteen (15) feet of Lot Twenty three (23) in Block Eleven (11) in the Subdivision of Blocks Nine (9) to Sixteen (16), both inclusive, in Martin Luther College Subdivision of the North half of the North East quarter of Section Twenty (20), Township Forty (40) North, Range Thirteen (13), East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.	A POLICE	
Subject to general real estate taxes levied for the year 1970 and subsequent years.		South Commence of the Commence
<b>5</b> 00 ERS.OR REVENUE	126°	
hereby releasing and waiving." richts under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLF said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever.		
DATED this 8th day of April 1971  Borcald Sache (Scal) Since O. Bachara (Scal)  PLEASE PRINT CR  TYPE NAME(S)  BELOW (Scal) (Scal)  (Scal)		
State of Illinois, County of Cook ss. 1, the odersigned, a Notary Public in and to State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Roy ald J. Bachara and Grace O. Bachara, his wife personally known to me to be the same person 8 where name 8 are		
subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared to to e me this day in person, and acknowledged that $f$ hey signed, sealed and delive, et i e said instrument as thetr free and voluntary act, for the uses and imposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homest ad.  Givernately and official seal, this 24th day of April 19 71	~ ~	
Commission expires October 16 19 72 Jesaa Licrai Gerda Kuran NC RV P. B.	DO	
(Name)  Chicago, Illinois  THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.	21 461 372	
SEND SUBSPOURNT TAX BILLS TO:  William Malczyk  Grand Malczyk  S855 W. Byron Ave. Chicago, Ill.  (Agoresa)	72	
O		